9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Senior CLUB
Pickleball

9:00-12:00

No Session 1/20

Tuesday

Free Zumba Gold
10:00-11:00

JANUARY 2025
Wednesday

Yoga
10:00-11:15

Thursday

Free Zumba Gold
10:00-11:00

Senior CLUB Pickleball

9:00-12:00

Saturday

Rec Basketball

Games

Travel or Rec

Travel Basketball

Travel or Rec

Travel or Rec

Travel Basketball

Travel Basketball
Games

Basketball Practice 4:30-6:00 Basketball Basketball Practice 4:30-7:30
Practice or Practice or Practice or
Women's Games Yoga Games Games
Pick-Up 6:30-7:45
Basketball
6:30-8:30 Men's
Adult Co-Ed Pick Up
Soccer 8:00-10:00 Basketball
7:30-9:30

no 1/10 or 1/17

The Community Center will be closed on January 20th




