JANUARY 2025							
Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00 AM		Senior CLUB Pickleball	Walk Inside 9:00-10:00 am	Walk Inside 9:00-10:00 am	Walk Inside 9:00-10:00 am	Senior CLUB Pickleball	
10:00 AM 10:15 AM		9:00-12:00	Free Zumba Gold 10:00-11:00	Yoga	Free Zumba Gold 10:00-11:00	9:00-12:00	Rec Basketball Games
10:30 AM 11:00 AM		No Session 1/20		10:00-11:15			
11:15 AM 11:30 AM							
12:00 PM 12:30 PM							
1:00 PM 2:00 PM	Adult						
2:30 PM	Pickleball						Travel Basketball
3:00 PM	2:00-5:00						Games
3:30 PM 4:00 PM							
4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM		Travel or Rec Basketball	Travel Basketball Practice 4:30-6:00	Travel or Rec Basketball	Travel or Rec Basketball	Travel Basketball Practice 4:30-7:30	
6:00 PM		Practice or		Practice or	Practice or		
6:30 PM	Women's	Games	Yoga	Games	Games		
7:00 PM	Pick-Up		6:30-7:45				
7:30 PM	Basketball						
7:45 PM 8:00 PM	6:30-8:30		Adult Co-Ed			Men's Pick Up	
8:30 PM 9:00 PM			Soccer 8:00-10:00			Basketball 7:30-9:30	
9:30 PM 10:00 PM						no 1/10 or 1/17	

The Community Center will be closed on January 20th